

Sessions Case No. 170/2024
Registration No. 170/2024
Present:- Arpita Ghosh, (JO Code-WB00907)
Additional Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court-1, Malda.

Order no. 04, Date 19/06/2024 :

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons.

All three accused persons on CB are present in court today by filing hazira.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 06/08/2024 for consideration of charge.

Dictated & corrected by :

A.S.J., F.T.C.-1, Malda.

A.S.J., F.T.C.-1, Malda.

